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Varpokalerna 2007

Arr: Visby skg Plats: Svajde

FINAL

Sodra kretsen
L-O Larsson
Hakan Pettersson
Bjorn Ahlby
Martin Ahlin

Borje Eneqvist
Gote Nilsson
Yngve Jacobsson
Yngve Osin

230
230
218
216
204
201
219
191

fd Norra och Mellersta kretsen

Birger Johansson
Leif Lindberg

Alf Karlsson

Gert Sainer

Klassvisa resultat:
Klass Elit:

Hakan Pettersson
Bjorn Ahlby

Klass 4:

Birger Johansson
L-O Larsson

Alf Karlsson

Leif Lindberg

Klass 56:

Borje Eneqvist
Gert Sainer
Gote Nilsson
K-A Enequist
Leif Ingmansson

Klass 66:

Yngve Jakobsson
Martin Ahlin
Yngve Osin

Klass 72:

K-G Runander
K-J Berner

231
224
227
202

Hoburgs
Véte

Bara
Garda/Lau
Ala-G.
Visby

Garda/Lau
Stenkumla
Garda/Lau
Garda/Lau
Klinte

Hoburgs
Véte
Vate

Visby
Véte

44
46
43
46
46
41
36
37

45
44
46
39

50
46

50
48
47
49

45
45
40
42
48

47
46
45

40
38
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48
46

48
49
47
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48
45
44
39
47

41
45
43

35
44
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41
45

41
42
44
36

34
34
41
27
19

35
37
33

44
40
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139
137

139
139
138
131

127
124
125
108
114

123
128
121

119
122
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49
48

47
48
46
48

46
43
44
40

50
47
37

47
42
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42
33

45
43
43
45

31
35
32
32

46
41
33

43
44

317
317
300
287
283
271
270
245

320
311
309
275

91
81

92
91
89
93

77
78
76
72

96
88
70

90
86

230
218

231
230
227
224

204
202
201
180
114

219
216
191

209
208

Sarskj.
9,7,9
6,10,8



